



Lender Usage Form

1.	In what situations will you use the Treasurer's Finally Home guarantee program with your customers?
	Purchase Refinance
2.	What is the minimum credit score that you require in order for customers to participate in the Treasurer's Finally Home guarantee program?
3.	If a customer purchasing a home would like to use the Treasurer's home guarantee program, will you allow the customer to use the 10% guarantee offered through the program as a substitute for a down payment? (cannot be applied to the 3.5% required down-payment)
	Please check one of the following:
	Yes □ No □
4.	How did you hear about this program?
5.	Does your institution offer PMI?
	Yes □ No □
	If no, have you ever offered PMI in the past?
	Yes No
6.	How many branches do you have?
7.	What counties will you serve using the Finally Home program?
Financial Institution Name:	
Lender	Representative Name / Title:
Date:	

Please return this form to:

Note: This form is for internal use only and will not be shared with outside parties without consent of the Financial Institution.

Finally Home Program
Illinois State Treasurer's Office
1 East Old State Capitol Plaza
Springfield, IL 62701

E-mail: finallyhome@illinoistreasurer.gov

Phone: (866) 458-7327 or (217) 557-6436 Fax: (217) 557-6439